Courses Price List 2023

° PRIVATE 200 USD
° GROUP 180 USD/DIVER
° IANTD PDF MANUAL & CERTIFICATION FEE 50 USD/DIVER

WHAT’S INCLUDED?

° Transport from Playa Del Carmen (down town) to dive sites and return
° Bottom gas (air up to EANx32 mixes)
° Weights

° Equipment storage for multiple days

WHAT’S EXTRA?

Cenote entrance fees ( 10-20 USD)

Boat rental (private) or seats on a boat quoted per location and diem

Food

Pick-up from remote locations outside Playa Del Carmen and return (10-40 USD)
Diving equipment (check equipment rental price list)

Decompression gas for students and instructor (contact me for prices)

Minimum Training Days

OPEN WATER SIDEMOUNT DIVER

TECHNICAL OPEN WATER SIDEMOUNT DIVER

CAVERN DIVER

INTRODUCTORY TO CAVE DIVER

CAVE AND TECHNICAL CAVE DIVER

COMBINED CAVERN DIVER + INTRODUCTORY TO CAVE DIVER

COMBINED CAVERN + INTRODUCTORY TO CAVE + CAVE AND TECHNICAL CAVE DIVER
ADVANCED NITROX DIVER

COMBINED SIDEMOUNT + TECH/OVERHEAD COURSE

3 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
6 days
8 days
4 days
1 extra day



